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IDLY COOKER (Classic)

Soft Fluffy Idlies that Leave you asking for more. Aesthetically
designed idli cookers with high quality idli plates

DOUBLE FOOD GRADE DISHWASHER RUST PROOF
WALLED S.S FRIEDLY

N,
Incl of all taxes

4 Plate

X.1370/-

6 Plate
Z.1680/-

s
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SMARTY MULTI KADAI

Smarty is a well designed Multicusional Kitchenware suited for a city life with
different working options. A great one to Gift & Own.

Content Smarty - 8 Smarty - 10
@0 Model Stainless Steel (B:gﬁgﬁ: Stainless Steel ggﬁgg

DOUBLE FOOD GRADE DISHWASHER RUST PROOF
WALLED S.S FRIEDLY

%.1090/- %.1190/- %.1390/- %.1490/-

K.
Incl of all taxes
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ALTROZ

Idly Cooker with Steamer Option

%.1410/-

%.1600/-

s
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ALL ROUNDER MULTI KADAI

Today cuisine’s from across the india are cooked at home.
ALL ROUNDER from Saiva ensures that all your cooking needs are handly whenever
you are in the mood to cook that signature dish Whatever the dish.
all rounder helps you create a great dish every time.

200000 =

FEAKELTE.  CONSTRUCTION  sTAINLES: ereet EASY ler BURRBLE RESISTANT -R.P
HANDLE Incl of all taxes

6 Plate

%.2670/-

i
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URBANA KADAI WITH GLASS LID

Majestic looking kadai” with see through glass lids for that
elegant kitchen. Cook with elan.

INDUCTION ~ FOOD GRADE STURDY EXTRA DISHWASHER
FRI S.S E/ESI:)Y(»E%I;IP THICK BODY FRIEDLY

Size

N.
Incl of all taxes

Small

R.665/-

T

R.745/-

Big
%.835/-

s
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BT URBANA FRY PAN WITH GLASS LID

Urbana’ see thru lids ensure a great cooking experience,
everytime. Sturdy handles ensure hassle free cooking

INDUCTION ~ FOOD GRADE STURDY EXTRA DISHWASHER
FRI S.S E%SSG%EIP THICK BODY FRIEDLY

N,
Incl of all taxes

X.740/-

Medium
2.810/-

i
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B URBANA SAUCE PAN

This elegant sauce pans are a delight when it comes to cooking.
Durable handles and a mirror finish add lustre to your cookware

DO@OE

INDUCTION FOOD GRADE STUR DISHWASHER
EASY GRIP THICK BODY FRIEDLY

Size

N,
Incl of all taxes

Small

X.435/-

Medium
%.500/-

Large

X.555/-

s
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b
MATIC STOCK POT WITH GLASS LID
This stunning stock pots are not just beautiful but very handy
in the kitchen. Now don’t just cook but also serve in style with
matic stock pots. A connoisseur’ first choice
Medium
MRP - z610/- %.660/- 3.745/- 3.830/-
s
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URBANA 3 PCS COOKWARE SET

Kadai with Glass Lid & Fry Pan

FRIENDLY DISFFQ{VE%S&ER

3 Pcs
Cookware Set

%.1310/-

i
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MATIC 3 PCS COOKWARE SET

Stock Pot with Glass Lid & Sauce Pan

3 Pcs
Cookware Set

i
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INDIANA GIFT SET 4 PCS

Saiva presents a range of 0.3mm double coated Non-stick Cookware which

come with sturdy handles & are easy to clean

A LY
R FREE -
Months Fitee | SPATULA &
RRRRRRRR
Warranty | (| INDUCTION ‘
COMPATIB|

; 4P
Sies Gift Set
Inclf‘ﬁf.cll}.ifxes ? 2 0 75/'

i
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S.S. Water Cum Juice Jugs

Designer Jug

Crystal Jug

COROGOOOSO®

ODOR LESS STURDY & DISHWASHER D GRADE RUST PROOF LEAK PROOF BPA FREE NO DIRECT
WASH & CLEAN FRIEDLY STAINLESS STEEL FLAME HEATING

Tango Jug

Fin (] I|II|'II.|'|

Silver Touch

)
T

Floron Jug

11

Model | Supreme|Crystal|Tango|SilverTouch| Floron Designer
Size Small Medium Big Small |Medium| Big
Capacity 1.15 Lir 1.35 Ltr 1.7 Lir 1.4 Ltr [1.65 Ltr [2.05 Lir
AR R.675/- R.715/- X.750/- X.730/- X.765/- %.820/-

Supreme

s
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Glass Ranges SalvVA
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EASY TO ODOR LESS STURDY & DISHWASHER GRADE RUST PROOF BPA FREE
WASH & CLEAN DURABLE FRIEDLY STAINLESS STEEL
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Silver Line Canister

Stylish unbreakable Storage Containter for your
Daily Store.

®0 OO0

RECYCLABLE BPA FREE UNB&{(E)»IX)KYABLE LEAK PROOF EASY TO

FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL WASH & CLEAN

Capacity
M.R.P

Incl of all taxes

500ML
X.425/-

700ML
X.545/-

1000ML
R.645/-

s
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Tik Tak Canister

Stylish unbreakable Storage Containter for your
Daily Store.

@O 900

RECYCLABLE BPA FREE UNB&{(E)»IX)K‘;\BLE LEAK PROOF EASY TO

FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL WASH & CLEAN

Capacity

N.
Incl of all taxes

250ML
3.285/-

500ML
X.365/-

750ML
X.465/-

1000ML
.595/-

1250ML
R.625/-

1500ML
R.650/-

s
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Easy Flow Water, Juice & Oil Dispenser

@ @ @ @ Capacity 500ML 700ML 1000ML
S'E\)ISII.)EgsRé[DEEL RECYCLABLE BPA FREE UNB&{(E)»IX)K‘;\BLE LEAK PROOF WASEQSET?L)EAN |nc|'\9f‘(5 'fExes ? . 62 5/- ? B 72 5/' ? . 82 5/'
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Crystal Canister

Attractive jars Saiva will add crystal to your cabinets.
Easy to use and maintain Crystal air tight containers
are available in different sizes

R0 900 =

RECYCLABLE BPA FREE UNB&!(E)%KYABLE LEAK PROOF EASY TO

FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL WASH & CLEAN

Incl of all taxes

400ML
R.795/-

600ML
%.895/-

800ML
X.995/-

1000ML
X.1095/-

1200ML
X.1220/-

s
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Salt & Pepper

Your Fancy Salt & Pepper dispenser
a must be for every Kitchen

®0 OO0

RECYCLABLE BPA FREE UNBREAKABLE LEAK PROOF EASY TO
BODY WASH & CLEAN

FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL

Content Set of 2 Pcs | Set of 12 Pcs
MRP o z470/-  2.4740/-

i
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Storage Box 4 Pcs Set

Round storage boxes for everyday storage Siava
Easy to handle and a perfect kitchen companion

a
(_h
m

TSR

v, WA . 2.5,3,4,5Ltr
@ @ Copacﬁy 4 Pcs Set
FRUPGRAGERN, EXIRAT aCTOENos e o .nc,'"‘of-(!};fxes %.2990/-




